
186-17-1703-4

186-17-1702-7

186-17-1702-3

186-17-1704-8

186-401-1-2688

186-17-1704-10

186-401-1-1745

186-17-1704-11

186-17-1702-5

186-17-9901-0

186-17-1702-6

186-895-2-1

186-401-1-2698

186-18-9903-1

186-895-2-8

186-401-1-2688

Järvenpään karttapalvelu

Jarvenpaan kaupunki

opas_kiertoliittymä_alueet

opas_tiestö_viivat

Kevyen liikenteen väylä

Rautatie

Rakentamaton tie

Katu

Kokoojakatu

Kokoojakatu alikulku
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Pikkukatu

Pääkatu

Seututie

Yhdystie

Yhdystie alikulku
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Teollisuusrakennus

opas_maankäyttö-alueet

Asutus

Niitty

Teollisuus

1.6.2022 klo 14.53.53
0 0.03 0.050.01 mi

0 0.04 0.080.02 km
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